
POOL MISSION AREA: MEETING DATES 2024 
NB Please note there are some changes to meeting times for 2024 

MAC   NB. Zoom meetings at 7.00 pm; in person meetings at 7.30 pm 

Monday  5th February (Zoom) 

Monday  18th March (Zoom) 

Wednesday 17th April ANNUAL VESTRY MEETING (St John’s, Pool Quay) 

Monday  17th June (St John’s, Pool Quay) 

Monday  23rd September (Old School, Berriew - TBC) 

EXECUTIVE  All 7.30 pm via Zoom 

Thursday  1st February   

Tuesday  12th March 

Thursday  11th April 

Wednesday 12th June 

Monday  16th September 

Thursday  21st November 

 

BUILDINGS & PROPERTY SUB-COMMITTEE  All at 10.30 am at St John’s Pool Quay unless otherwise stated 

Monday  15th January  

Monday  26th February 

Thursday  23rd May 

Tuesday  3rd  September  

FINANCE SUB-COMMITTEE  All 7.30 pm (venues/Zoom to be discussed) 

Thursday  25th January  

Wednesday  6th March 

Tuesday  6th June 

Wednesday  11th September 

Thursday  24th October [Provisional.  Pre-share meeting date] 

Share meeting with Diocese. To be confirmed but expected to be early to mid-November.  

SHARED MINISTRY TEAM  All 10:00 am at Pool Quay 

Monday 4th March 

Monday 3rd June 

Monday 2nd September 

Monday 2nd December 


